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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 49%
 1
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

62%
 3
since last survey

    

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

Healthy Behaviors
40%
 2
since last survey

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

64%
 1
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Supportive relationships
90%
0
since last survey

    

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

3,534 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

49%
3,534 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.1: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 19% 671

Frequently 30% 1053

Sometimes 30% 1074

Once in a while 15% 511

Almost never 6% 213

 3 from last survey Favorable: 40%

Q.2: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 12% 420

Quite relaxed 28% 994

Somewhat relaxed 28% 994

Slightly relaxed 19% 675

Not relaxed at all 12% 417

 0 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.3: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 24% 859

Frequently 34% 1202

Sometimes 27% 932

Once in a while 10% 343

Almost never 5% 174

 0 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.4: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 19% 650

Frequently 34% 1185

Sometimes 30% 1041

Once in a while 13% 453

Almost never 5% 161

 1 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.5: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to stay?

Extremely calm 10% 353

Quite calm 35% 1224

Somewhat calm 31% 1099

Slightly calm 19% 653

Not calm at all 5% 181
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Growth Mindset

Your average

62%
3,534 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

30% 1044

Quite possible to
change

31% 1076

Somewhat possible to
change

22% 768

A little possible to
change

13% 452

Not at all possible to
change

5% 184

 3 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Giving a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

39% 1380

Quite possible to
change

28% 984

Somewhat possible to
change

16% 553

A little possible to
change

11% 373

Not at all possible to
change

6% 211

 4 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

43% 1511

Quite possible to
change

25% 861

Somewhat possible to
change

14% 487

A little possible to
change

11% 395

Not at all possible to
change

7% 260

 6 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subjects you are studying

Completely possible
to change

24% 832

Quite possible to
change

26% 902

Somewhat possible to
change

25% 887

A little possible to
change

16% 566

Not at all possible to
change

9% 305
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 1 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

31% 1091

Quite possible to
change

24% 839

Somewhat possible to
change

19% 659

A little possible to
change

15% 510

Not at all possible to
change

12% 411

 1 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

40% 1414

Quite possible to
change

27% 953

Somewhat possible to
change

19% 667

A little possible to
change

9% 299

Not at all possible to
change

5% 167
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Healthy Behaviors

Your average

40%
3,534 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 44%

Q.1: How often do you worry about what other
students think of you?

Almost never 22% 764

Once in a while 22% 761

Sometimes 21% 731

Frequently 19% 665

Almost always 16% 574
 0 from last survey Favorable: 35%

Q.2: How often do you worry about grades?

Almost never 16% 569

Once in a while 19% 659

Sometimes 22% 759

Frequently 18% 636

Almost always 25% 892

 1 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.3: How often do you worry about things outside of
school?

Almost never 18% 649

Once in a while 24% 841

Sometimes 30% 1038

Frequently 17% 582

Almost always 11% 401
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Self-Efficacy

Your average

64%
3,534 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.1: How sure are you that you can complete all the
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 28% 981

Quite sure 45% 1602

Somewhat sure 18% 642

Slightly sure 7% 242

Not at all sure 2% 63

 3 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.2: When complicated ideas are discussed in class,
how sure are you that you can understand them?

Extremely sure 14% 492

Quite sure 44% 1545

Somewhat sure 28% 998

Slightly sure 11% 371

Not at all sure 3% 106

 0 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.3: How sure are you that you can learn all the topics
taught in your class?

Extremely sure 32% 1122

Quite sure 42% 1469

Somewhat sure 18% 617

Slightly sure 7% 232

Not at all sure 2% 69

 1 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.4: How sure are you that you can do the hardest
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 20% 708

Quite sure 32% 1124

Somewhat sure 26% 899

Slightly sure 15% 511

Not at all sure 8% 267

 1 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.5: How sure are you that you will remember what
you learned in your current class, next year?

Extremely sure 20% 691

Quite sure 41% 1451

Somewhat sure 26% 903

Slightly sure 10% 356

Not at all sure 4% 124
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Supportive relationships

Your average

90%
3,534 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

Yes 88% 3093

No 12% 429

 2 from last survey Favorable: 95%

Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

Yes 95% 3307

No 5% 188

 1 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

Yes 88% 3105

No 12% 418
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